
TIME Court Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7:30 - 
8:30

All QUIET PLAY QUIET PLAY QUIET PLAY QUIET PLAY QUIET PLAY QUIET PLAY QUIET PLAY

1-A
1-B
2-A
2-B
3
4

1-A
1-B
2-A
2-B
3
4

12:30 - 
1:30

All

1:30 - 
2:30

All

2:30 - 
3:30

All

3:30 - 
4:30

All

4:30 - 
5:30

All

1-A
1-B
2-A
2-B
3
4

1-A
1-B
2-A
2-B
3
4

1-A
1-B
2-A
2-B
3
4

8:00 - 
9:00

All

9:00 - 
10:00 

All QUIET PLAY QUIET PLAY QUIET PLAY QUIET PLAY QUIET PLAY QUIET PLAY QUIET PLAY

DROP IN
Casual/Social              

DROP IN
Casual/Social              

DROP IN
Competitive

DROP IN
Competitive

DROP IN
Casual/Social              

Tennis

ALL-LEVEL
Court Reserve

Required
(Max 36)
See Court 
Allocation

DROP IN
Fixed Partner

Open Play

DROP IN
Intermediate               

DROP IN
Intermediate               

DROP IN
Intermediate               

DROP IN
Intermediate               

DROP IN
Casual/Social              

Skills & Drills (Max 8)
DROP IN Fixed Partner
QUIET Personal Bookings

WEEKLY COURT SCHEDULE

August 2024 Court Allocation

Court Reserve Bookings
DROP IN Casual/Social
DROP IN Intermediate
Saturday Play By Skill Level
DROP IN Competitive
DROP IN All Level
Learn-To-Play (Max 8)

*  Saturday All-Level see Court Allocation Matrix by Skill Level

* White (blank) and Quiet Play time slots require Court Reserve Personal Bookings

ALL-LEVEL
Court Reserve

Required
(Max 36)
See Court 
Allocation

6:30 - 
8:00

Open Play

8:30 - 
10:30

Open Play

4:30 - 
5:30

5:30 - 
6:30

10:30 -
12:30 

Open Play

Skills & Drills 
Free*

DROP IN
All Level

DROP IN
All Level

DROP IN
Fixed Partner

Skills & Drills 
Free*

Pro On-Site

DROP IN
All Level

Pro On-Site

DROP IN
All Level

Pro On-Site

Pro On-Site


