Court Reserve Bookings
DROP IN Casual/Social
DROP IN Intermediate
Saturday Play By Skill Level
DROP IN Competitive
DROP IN All Level
Learn-To-Play (Max 8)
Skills & Drills (Max 8)
DROP IN Fixed Partner
QUIET Personal Bookings
Tennis

WEEKLY COURT SCHEDULE August 2024 Court Allocation

* Saturday All-Level see Court Allocation Matrix by Skill Level

* White (blank) and Quiet Play time slots require Court Reserve Personal Bookings

	Tennis							
TIME	Court	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:30 - 8:30	All	QUIET PLAY	QUIET PLAY	QUIET PLAY	QUIET PLAY	QUIET PLAY	QUIET PLAY	QUIET PLAY
8:30 - 10:30	1-A 1-B 2-A 2-B 3 4	Open Play	DROP IN Intermediate	DROP IN Casual/Social	DROP IN Intermediate	DROP IN Competitive	DROP IN Casual/Social	ALL-LEVEL Court Reserve Required (Max 36) See Court Allocation
10:30 - 12:30	1-A 1-B 2-A 2-B 3 4	Open Play	DROP IN Intermediate	DROP IN Casual/Social	DROP IN Intermediate	DROP IN Competitive	DROP IN Casual/Social	ALL-LEVEL Court Reserve Required (Max 36) See Court Allocation
12:30 - 1:30	All							
1:30 - 2:30	All							
2:30 - 3:30	All							
3:30 - 4:30	All							
4:30 - 5:30	All							
4:30 - 5:30	1-A 1-B 2-A 2-B 3 4				Skills & Drills Free*			
5:30 - 6:30	1-A 1-B 2-A 2-B 3			Open Play	DROP IN All Level Skills & Drills Free*	DROP IN All Level Pro On-Site	DROP IN Fixed Partner	
6:30 - 8:00	4 1-A 1-B 2-A 2-B				DROP IN All Level	Pro On-Site DROP IN All Level Pro On-Site	DROP IN Fixed Partner	
	3 4			Open Play		Pro On-Site		
8:00 - 9:00	All		_					
9:00 - 10:00	All	QUIET PLAY	QUIET PLAY	QUIET PLAY	QUIET PLAY	QUIET PLAY	QUIET PLAY	QUIET PLAY